2022

RETRIEVERS - FLUSHING DOGS - WATER DOGS

RANK

NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX

BREED

1

PHIL HOF/JR/APAC/APAC JR/SEA/SEA JR CH/JW'19 FLAWLESSLY ACROSS THE AM COCKER SPANIEL
UNIVERSE (KOR)

DATE
02/26/22
02/27/22
03/26/22
03/27/22
04/30/22
05/01/22
05/28/22
05/28/22
06/18/22
06/18/22
07/23/22
07/23/22
08/20/22
08/21/22
09/17/22
09/17/22

SHOWCODE
203rd FCI ALL-BREED
204th FCI ALL-BREED
205TH FCI ALL-BREED
206TH FCI ALL-BREED
207TH FCI ALL-BREED
208TH FCI ALL-BREED
209TH FCI ALL-BREED
210TH FCI ALL-BREED
211TH FCI ALL-BREED
212TH FCI ALL-BREED
213TH FCI ALL-BREED
214TH FCI ALL-BREED
215TH FCI ALL BREED
216TH FCI ALL BREED
217TH FCI ALL BREED
218TH FCI ALL BREED

JUDGE
DR RAYMUNDO LO
SIMON SIM
GODOFREDO SALUD
AUGUSTO BENEDICTO SANTOS Il
RONNIE NATIVIDAD
LORELEIUY
EUGENE CHUA
MILO VALDES
TORCHAI CHANTRAKUM
ROBERT DAWSON
NARELLE HAMMOND ROBERTSON
ALFONSO ILAGAN
MARIBEL SY
ELAINETY
SANDRA REEVE
KATRINA SANTAS

AWARDS
BOB,BIG,BIS-2
BOB,BIG
BOB,BIG,BIS-3
BOB,BIG-2
BOB,BIG,BIS-2
BOB,BIG
BOB,BIG
BOB,BIG,BIS-3
BOB,BIG-3
BOB,BIG-3
BOB,BIG-2
BOB,BIG-3
BOB,BIG-3
BOB,BIG
BOB,BIG-3
BOB,BIG-2

PTS TOTAL
318 1,181
26
162
14
326
36
40
188
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RANK NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX BREED
2
PHIL HOF RR BOSCO (GUZMAN) MEX FCI (MEX) LABRADOR RETRIEVER

DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL

03/26/22 205TH FCI ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG-3 12 1,014

04/09/22 124TH BOXER SPECIALTY & 43RD DANIEL KWEE BOB,BIG 33

BCPI ALL-BREED
04/24/22  21ST CCCPI ALL-BREED & 25TH GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG,BIS-2 79
CCCPI BREED SPECIALTY
04/24/22  22ND CCCPI ALL-BREED & 26TH SIMON SIM BOB,BIG 11
CCCPI BREED SPECIALTY

04/24/22 23RD CCCPI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-2 2
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS

05/01/22 208TH FCI ALL-BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG-3 15

05/28/22 209TH FCI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-3 18

07/09/22 14TH CTFI ALL BREED & 10TH CHANG-YUN LEE BOB,BIG 37

SPECIALTY

07/10/22 15TH CTFI ALL BREED JONATHAN MESACH BOB,BIG,BIS-2 241

07/23/22 214TH FCI ALL-BREED ALFONSO ILAGAN BOB,BIG-2 13

08/06/22 12TH SHBEAPI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-3 9
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS

08/06/22 13TH SHBEAPI ALL-BREED YUJI YATAKE BOB,BIG-2 10
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS

08/13/22 27th IPCP ALL-BREED & 90th JI-HYE AN BOB,BIG-2 23

BREED SPECIALTY
08/14/22 28th IPCP ALL-BREED & 91st YOON JEONG LEE BOB,BIG-3 17
BREED SPECIALTY

08/20/22 215TH FCI ALL BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG 39

08/21/22 216TH FCI ALL BREED ELAINETY BOB,BIG-2 37

08/27/22 121ST MCPCCI ALL-BREED CHIEN-YU CHEN BOB,BIG-3 13

08/27/22 122ND MCPCCI ALL-BREED KARL LIN BOB,BIG-3 13

08/28/22 123RD MCPCCI ALL-BREED JESSICA MIN BOB,BIG-2 29

08/28/22 124TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SUNGCHEOL PARK BOB,BIG,BIS-2 202

09/10/22 268TH CCCI ALL- BREED SIM SWEE LIN BOB,BIG-2 24

09/11/22 271ST CCCI ALL- BREED TOMONORI AIZAWA BOB,BIG-3 7

09/11/22 273RD CCCI ALL- BREED DR M I APIWUT KASEMSANTA BOB,BIG-3 7

10/09/22 278TH CCCI ALL- BREED RONNIE NATIVIDAD BOB,BIG-3 9

10/09/22 279TH CCCI ALL- BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG-3 9

10/15/22 219TH FCI ALL BREED THANA ACHARIYAWAN BOB,BIG-3 11

10/16/22 220TH FCI ALL BREED JIRA SATTAPUNKEEREE BOB,BIG-2 15

11/05/22 281ST CCCI ALL BREED KEIKO KAWADA BOB,BIG-3 11

11/12/22 44TH BFCI ALL-BREED RICK BERWICK BOB,BIG-3 7

11/12/22 45TH BFCI ALL-BREED CHAKKAPAN CHANTARASMEE BOB,BIG-3 7

11/19/22 130TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED JULIE KEENAN BOB,BIG-3 10

11/19/22 131ST MCPCCI ALL-BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG-3 10

11/26/22 221ST FCI ALL BREED BANSON HSU BOB,BIG-3 7

11/27/22 222ND FCI ALL BREED CHIA-TAI PAI BOB,BIG 27
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RANK NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX BREED

3

PHIL GR CH/AM GCHS SCION MR. RIGHT FOR CBEAR (USA) GOLDEN RETRIEVER

DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
02/27/22 204th FCI ALL-BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG-2 24 948
04/09/22 44TH BCPI ALL-BREED WOONG JONG LEE BOB,BIG-2 31

CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS
05/01/22 208TH FCI ALL-BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG-2 30
05/28/22 210TH FCI ALL-BREED MILO VALDES BOB,BIG-2 37
06/18/22 212TH FCI ALL-BREED ROBERT DAWSON BOB,BIG,BIS 420
08/20/22 215TH FCI ALL BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG-2 24
10/02/22 127TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED PATRICIA CUTLER BOB,BIG-3 32
10/02/22 128TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-3 32
10/08/22 275TH CCCI ALL- BREED KELVIN NG BOB,BIG 24
10/15/22 219TH FCI ALL BREED THANA ACHARIYAWAN BOB,BIG-2 29
10/16/22 220TH FCI ALL BREED JIRA SATTAPUNKEEREE BOB,BIG 32
11/06/22 285TH CCCI ALL BREED MILO VALDES BOB,BIG 27
11/13/22 47TH BFCI ALL-BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG 25
11/19/22 130TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED MARGARET JOYCE BOB,BIG,BIS-3 181

4
AM COCKER SPANIEL
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
06/11/22 117TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED YOUNGSIK KANG BOB,BIG-2 19 819
06/11/22 118TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED JONG MIN-LEE BOB,BIG-2 19
06/11/22 119TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG,BIS-3 148
06/11/22 120TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED WIPAS THAWEEKITIKUL BOB,BIG 29
08/13/22  27th IPCP ALL-BREED & 90th JI-HYE AN BOB,BIG-3 7
BREED SPECIALTY
08/14/22  28th IPCP ALL-BREED & 91st YOON JEONG LEE BOB,BIG,BIS 412
BREED SPECIALTY
10/01/22 125TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SUSAN BRUNO BOB,BIG-2 21
10/01/22 126TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SHARRAT SHARMA BOB,BIG-2 21
10/02/22 128TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG 40
10/08/22 275TH CCCI ALL- BREED RONNIE NATIVIDAD BOB,BIG-3 1
10/08/22 276TH CCCI ALL- BREED GABRIEL STIBEL BOB,BIG-3 1
11/05/22 280TH CCCI ALL BREED MARIKO HARASE BOB,BIG-2 12
11/05/22 281ST CCCI ALL BREED KEIKO KAWADA BOB,BIG-2 13
11/06/22 283RD CCCI ALL BREED VALERIE JOAN HUTTON BOB,BIG 28
11/12/22 44TH BFCI ALL-BREED RICK BERWICK BOB,BIG-2 9
11/12/22 45TH BFCI ALL-BREED CHAKKAPAN CHANTARASMEE BOB,BIG-1 25
11/13/22 46TH BFCI ALL-BREED DR ORLINO HOSAKA BOB,BIG-3 1
11/13/22 47TH BFCI ALL-BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG-3 1
11/26/22 221ST FCI ALL BREED BANSON HSU BOB,BIG-2 10
11/27/22 222ND FCI ALL BREED CHIA-TAI PAI BOB,BIG-3 2
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RANK NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX BREED
5

AM COCKER SPANIEL
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
09/10/22 268TH CCCI ALL- BREED SIM SWEE LIN BOB,BIG 25 782
09/10/22 269TH CCCI ALL- BREED DR PASIRI NISALAK BOB,BIG-2 17
09/11/22 273RD CCCI ALL- BREED MICHAEL HSIEH BOB,BIG 25
10/02/22 127TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED PATRICIA CUTLER BOB,BIG-2 39
10/08/22 274TH CCCI ALL- BREED STEFAN MITREVSKI BOB,BIG,BIS-3 116
10/09/22 277TH CCCI ALL- BREED PAMELA BROWN BOB,BIG 24
10/09/22 278TH CCCI ALL- BREED RONNIE NATIVIDAD BOB,BIG 24
10/09/22 279TH CCCI ALL- BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG 24
10/15/22 219TH FCI ALL BREED THANA ACHARIYAWAN BOB,BIG 33
10/16/22 220TH FCI ALL BREED JIRA SATTAPUNKEEREE BOB,BIG-3 3
11/05/22 282ND CCCI ALL BREED MAYCO LU BOB,BIG-2 13
11/06/22 284TH CCCI ALL BREED TAE JIN KIM BOB,BIG-3 1
11/06/22 285TH CCCI ALL BREED MILO VALDES BOB,BIG-2 12
11/19/22 129TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED CHOTHITHADA LADAWAN BOB,BIG-2 19
11/19/22 131ST MCPCCI ALL-BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG 20
11/20/22 132ND MCPCCI ALL-BREED JAE-DUK LEE BOB,BIG 19
11/20/22 133RD MCPCCI ALL-BREED JULIE KEENAN BOB,BIG,BIS 296
11/23/22 207TH IKCI ALL BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG,BIS-3 37
11/24/22 209TH IKCI ALL BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG,BIS-3 35

PHIL HOF/INT/JR CH/PDW'18/PW'19 JACOB BLACK GOLD LEGEND (IDN) GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
04/30/22 207TH FCI ALL-BREED RONNIE NATIVIDAD BOB,BIG-2 30 693
05/28/22 209TH FCI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-2 37
07/09/22 14TH CTFI ALL BREED & 10TH CHANG-YUN LEE BOB,BIG-2 19

SPECIALTY
07/23/22 214TH FCI ALL-BREED ALFONSO ILAGAN BOB,BIG,BIS-3 260
07/30/22 53RD NOKCI ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG 12
10/08/22 276TH CCCI ALL- BREED GABRIEL STIBEL BOB,BIG-2 14
10/29/22 106TH DCECI ALL BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG 5
10/29/22 107TH DCECI ALL BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG,BIS-2 75
10/29/22 108TH DCECI ALL BREED ELAINE TY BOB,BIG 5
10/30/22 109TH DCECI ALL BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG 5
11/05/22 280TH CCCI ALL BREED VALERIE JOAN HUTTON BOB,BIG,BIS-3 154
11/05/22 282ND CCCI ALL BREED MAYCO LU BOB,BIG 29
11/12/22 45TH BFCI ALL-BREED CHAKKAPAN CHANTARASMEE BOB.BIG-2 23
11/13/22 46TH BFCI ALL-BREED DR ORLINO HOSAKA BOB,BIG-1 25
7

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
03/26/22 205TH FCI ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG-2 29 439
04/09/22 124TH BOXER SPECIALTY & 43RD DANIEL KWEE BOB,BIG-3 17

BCPI ALL-BREED
06/11/22 119TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG-2 26
06/18/22 211TH FCI ALL-BREED TORCHAI CHANTRAKUM BOB,BIG-2 24
08/06/22 12TH SHBEAPI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-2 30
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS
08/14/22 28th IPCP ALL-BREED & 91st YOON JEONG LEE BOB,BIG-2 39
BREED SPECIALTY

10/08/22 274TH CCCI ALL- BREED STEFAN MITREVSKI BOB,BIG-3 12
10/09/22 278TH CCCI ALL- BREED RONNIE NATIVIDAD BOB,BIG-2 22
11/05/22 281ST CCCI ALL BREED KEIKO KAWADA BOB,BIG 29
11/12/22 44TH BFCI ALL-BREED RICK BERWICK BOB,BIG 25
11/26/22 221ST FCI ALL BREED BANSON HSU BOB,BIG,BIS-3 186
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RANK NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX BREED

8

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
02/26/22 203rd FCI ALL-BREED DR RAYMUNDO LO BOB,BIG-2 24 401
04/09/22 123RD BOXER SPECIALTY & 42ND JAE YONG KIM BOB,BIG 33

BCPI ALL-BREED
04/24/22  21ST CCCPI ALL-BREED & 25TH GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG-3 8
CCCPI BREED SPECIALTY
04/24/22  22ND CCCPI ALL-BREED & 26TH SIMON SIM BOB,BIG-2 9
CCCPI BREED SPECIALTY
04/24/22 23RD CCCPI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG 11
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS
08/13/22 27th IPCP ALL-BREED & 90th JI-HYE AN BOB,BIG,BIS-3 221
BREED SPECIALTY
08/21/22 216TH FCI ALL BREED ELAINE TY BOB,BIG-3 22
08/27/22 121ST MCPCCI ALL-BREED CHIEN-YU CHEN BOB,BIG-2 29
09/11/22 271ST CCCI ALL- BREED TOMONORI AIZAWA BOB,BIG 25
11/27/22 222ND FCI ALL BREED CHIA-TAI PAI BOB,BIG-2 19
9

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
09/10/22 270TH CCCI ALL- BREED MICHAEL HSIEH BOB,BIG 25 324
09/11/22 272ND CCCI ALL- BREED DR PASIRI NISALAK BOB,BIG 24
09/17/22 217TH FCI ALL BREED SANDRA REEVE BOB,BIG-2 13
09/17/22 218TH FCI ALL BREED KATRINA SANTAS BOB,BIG-3 11
09/24/22 40th MKCPI ALL-BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG-2 7
09/24/22 41st MKCPI ALL-BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG,BIS 68
10/01/22 125TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SUSAN BRUNO BOB,BIG-4 13
10/01/22 126TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SHARRAT SHARMA BOB,BIG-3 14
10/02/22 128TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG-4 13
10/08/22 274TH CCCI ALL- BREED STEFAN MITREVSKI BOB,BIG-2 22
10/08/22 275TH CCCI ALL- BREED KELVIN NG BOB,BIG-2 11
10/09/22 277TH CCCI ALL- BREED PAMELA BROWN BOB,BIG-3 9
11/05/22 280TH CCCI ALL BREED MARIKO HARASE BOB,BIG-3 10
11/05/22 282ND CCCI ALL BREED MAYCO LU BOB,BIG-3 11
11/06/22 283RD CCCI ALL BREED VALERIE JOAN HUTTON BOB,BIG-3 10
11/06/22 284TH CCCI ALL BREED TAE JIN KIM BOB,BIG-1 28
11/13/22 47TH BFCI ALL-BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG-2 9
11/20/22 132ND MCPCCI ALL-BREED JAE-DUK LEE BOB,BIG-3 9
11/20/22 133RD MCPCCI ALL-BREED MARGARET JOYCE BOB,BIG-4 8
11/20/22 134TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED ALFONSO ILAGAN BOB,BIG-3 9

10

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
09/17/22 218TH FCI ALL BREED KATRINA SANTAS BOB,BIG,BIS-3 236 316
10/01/22 125TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SUSAN BRUNO BOB,BIG 40
10/01/22 126TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SHARRAT SHARMA BOB,BIG 40
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RANK NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX BREED

11
PHIL CH DAISYHILL PHL LEGEND KYUREM AM COCKER SPANIEL
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
09/24/22 40th MKCPI ALL-BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG,BIS 68 313
11/23/22 206TH IKCI ALL BREED MARIBEL SY BOB,BIG,BIS 9
11/23/22 208TH IKCI ALL BREED MILO VALDES BOB,BIG,BIS 95
11/24/22 210TH IKCI ALL BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG,BIS-2 54
12
PHIL CH GOLDENHILLS HEAL OUR FUTURE IMP IN DAM GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
05/14/22 17TH FRF SPECIALTY & 28TH FRF AUGUSTO BENEDICTO SANTOS lii BOB,BIG,BIS-3 64 265
ALL-BREED
05/14/22 27TH FRF ALL-BREED DR RAYMUNDO LO BOB,BIG,BIS-2 112
05/15/22 18TH FRF SPECIALTY & 30TH FRF SIMON SIM BOB,BIG 4
ALL-BREED
09/24/22 222nd KCCI ALL BREED SUTEESAK PAKDEETEVA BOB,BIG,BIS-3 73
09/25/22 223rd KCCI ALL BREED ALFONSO ILAGAN BOB,BIG-2 12
13
JR CH DAISYHILL PHL LEGEND AZELF AM COCKER SPANIEL
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PT TOTAL
08/06/22 12TH SHBEAPI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG,BIS-3 199 199
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS
14
PHIL CH DIAS DXN DOUBLE PLAY (KOR) LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
06/11/22 117TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED YOUNGSIK KANG BOB,BIG,BIS-3 124 163
06/11/22 118TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED JONG MIN-LEE BOB,BIG 29
06/11/22 119TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG-3 10
15
PHIL GR/JR CH ROSA ROSSA'S EASY RILEY GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
08/27/22 122ND MCPCCI ALL-BREED KARL LIN BOB,BIG-2 30 160
08/28/22 123RD MCPCCI ALL-BREED JESSICA MIN BOB,BIG-3 15
08/28/22 124TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SUNGCHEOL PARK BOB,BIG-3 15
09/10/22 268TH CCCI ALL- BREED SIM SWEE LIN BOB,BIG-3 16
09/10/22 269TH CCCI ALL- BREED JUI-MING HSUEH BOB,BIG-3 16
09/17/22 217TH FCI ALL BREED SANDRA REEVE BOB,BIG 33
11/06/22 284TH CCCI ALL BREED TAE JIN KIM BOB,BIG-2 17
11/20/22 132ND MCPCCI ALL-BREED JAE-DUK LEE BOB,BIG-2 18
16
PHIL CH DAISYHILL PHL DC CISCO AM COCKER SPANIEL
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
08/27/22 121ST MCPCCI ALL-BREED CHIEN-YU CHEN BOB,BIG 30 107
08/27/22 122ND MCPCCI ALL-BREED KARL LIN BOB,BIG 31
08/28/22 123RD MCPCCI ALL-BREED JESSICA MIN BOB,BIG 30
08/28/22 124TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED SUNGCHEOL PARK BOB,BIG-2 16
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RANK NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX BREED

17
PHIL CH KENZO JR (ANGUIANO) MEX FCI (MEX) LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
02/26/22 203rd FCI ALL-BREED DR RAYMUNDO LO BOB,BIG-3 10 104
02/27/22 204th FCI ALL-BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG-3 10
05/28/22 210TH FCI ALL-BREED MILO VALDES BOB,BIG-4 17
06/11/22 120TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED WIPAS THAWEEKITIKUL BOB,BIG-3 10
06/18/22 211TH FCI ALL-BREED TORCHAI CHANTRAKUM BOB,BIG 40
06/18/22 212TH FCI ALL-BREED ROBERT DAWSON BOB,BIG-2 17
18
PHIL GR CH GALLANTRYS VERSATILE Q TINA GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
03/27/22 206TH FCI ALL-BREED AUGUSTO BENEDICTO SANTOS |l BOB,BIG 31 82
06/11/22 120TH MCPCCI ALL-BREED WIPAS THAWEEKITIKUL BOB,BIG-2 27
09/11/22 273RD CCCI ALL- BREED DR M | APIWUT KASEMSANTA BOB,BIG-2 24
19
PHIL CH/DW'20 GOLDENHILLS THE STAR IN YOU (IMP IN DAM) GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
05/15/22 29TH FRF ALL-BREED GODOFREDO SALUD BOB,BIG 3 76
07/30/22 49TH NOKCI ALL-BREED LORELEI UY BOB,BIG,BIS-3 73
20
PHIL GR CH MEDIANGELES LABS ROCCO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
09/10/22 269TH CCCI ALL- BREED JUI-MING HSUEH BOB,BIG 25 58
10/08/22 276TH CCCI ALL- BREED GABRIEL STIBEL BOB,BIG 24
11/13/22 46TH BFCI ALL-BREED DR ORLINO HOSAKA BOB,BIG-2 9
21
PHIL GR CH GOLDENHILLS HEAL D UNIVERSE IMP IN DAM GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
07/30/22 48TH NOKCI ALL-BREED SIMON SIM BOB,BIG 11 54
07/30/22 50TH NOKCI ALL-BREED RONNIE NATIVIDAD BOB,BIG-2 10
07/30/22 52ND NOKCI ALL-BREED EUGENE CHUA BOB,BIG 12
09/24/22 220th KCCI ALL BREED DERRICK SEOW BOB,BIG-3 8
09/25/22 224th KCCI ALL BREED MARTIN RIADY BOB,BIG 13
PHIL GR/AM CH SILVERHALL STORMBORN (KOR) AM COCKER SPANIEL
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
04/09/22 124TH BOXER SPECIALTY & 43RD DANIEL KWEE BOB,BIG-2 20 54
BCPI ALL-BREED
04/09/22 44TH BCPI ALL-BREED WOONG JONG LEE BOB,BIG 34

CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOWS
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22
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
07/09/22 13TH CTFI ALL BREED & 9TH SACHIYO KITATANI BOB,BIG-3 19 51
SPECIALTY

09/24/22 220th KCCI ALL BREED DERRICK SEOW BOB,BIG-2 11
09/24/22 221st KCCI ALL BREED YOUNG CHUL PARK BOB,BIG-2 12
09/24/22 222nd KCCI ALL BREED DR ORLINO HOSAKA BOB,BIG-2 3
09/25/22 224th KCCI ALL BREED MARTIN RIADY BOB,BIG-2 3
09/25/22 225th KCCI ALL BREED SUTEESAK PAKDEETEVA BOB,BIG-2 3
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